Cole-Parmer®
Portable Heating Blocks
Calibrator HBC-100, HBC-200
coleparmer.com
•	Wide range of inserts and custom options available
•	RS-232 interface plus software and cable
•	Soft Carry case
•	Hard Carry case

Portable Heating Blocks Calibrator HBC-200
AZ-EMEA-LT-00296 0722
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Cole-Parmer® Block Heater Calibrator 140˚C 230V 50/60Hz 16102-04 HBC-200 HBC-100-140FR FDB140FR
Cole-Parmer® Block Heater Calibrator 140˚C 120V 50/60Hz 16102-05 HBC-200 HBC-100-140FS FDB140FS
Cole-Parmer® Block Heater Calibrator 425˚C 230V 50/60Hz 16102-28 HBC-200 HBC-200-425FR FDB425FR
Cole-Parmer® Block Heater Calibrator 425˚C 120V 50/60Hz 16102-15 HBC-200 HBC-200-425FR FDB425FS
Cole-Parmer® Block Heater Calibrator 425˚C 120V 50/60Hz 16104-46 HBC-200 HBC-200-650FR FDB650FR
Cole-Parmer® Block Heater Calibrator 650˚C 120V 50/60Hz 16104-47 HBC-200 HBC-200-650FS FDB650FS
Portable Dri-Block Calibrator HBC-100
Accessories
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Soft Carry Case for HBC-100-140FR and HBC-100-140FS 99966-05 HBC-100 - FSC140F
Soft Carry Case for HBC-100-140FR and HBC-200-425FS 99967-98 HBC-100 - FSC425F
Via Umberto Giordano, 5 - 35132 Padova
Tel 049 2021144 - Fax 049 2021143
www.zetalab.it - info@zetalab.it Distribuito da: Zetalab s.r.l.